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Fourth Quarter Homes
Sold Report
October 1 - December 31, 2017

islisted with another Broker, this is no
er information concerning the condition
he buyer is advised to independently v
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Address

Maple
Holliston
Monte Vista
Las Lunas
Michigan
Michigan
Oakdale
Oak Knoll
Rose Villa
Wentworth
Magnolia
El Molino

Bed
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Bath
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Sq Ft

1,018
1,282
1,016
1.019
1,687
2,056
2,198
2,952
2,653
4,336
3,097
3,660

Lot Size

7.197
4,150
4,251
9.007
7.486
7,499
7.518
9.240
11,441
16,986
13,208
11,349

List Price

$599.000
$599.000
$629,900
$678,000
$700,000
$769.000
$1.510,000
$1.850,000
$1.895,000
$2,498,000
$2,195,000
$2,695,000

Sale Price

$571.000
$605,000
$630,000
$678,000
$700.,000
$798.140
$1,375.000
$1,750,000
$1,950,000
$2,275,000
$2,275,000
$2,900,000

$/sq ft

$561
$472
$620
$665
$415
$388
$626
$593
$735
$525
$735
$792



