



251 South Lake Avenue Ste. 150 Pasadena, CA 91101 PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S. POSTAGE PAID EDDM RETAIL

Local Postal Customer



TOUR IT IN 3D www.3210lombardy.com www.1060darby.com

SAN MARINO Pasadena South Pasadena

626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com w w w . h o m e s b y n i n a . c o m





Be There: The reality capture system that gives you realistic, interactive 3D and VR experiences that feel as real as being there.

Have your listing stand out...Call Nina to learn more!





626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com w w w . h o m e s b y n i n a . c o m CalBRE#01245547

Pasadena|91106 Fourth Quarter Homes Sold Report October 1 - December 31, 2017

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is lated with another Broker, this is not a solitation. Keller Williams Reality does not guarantee the accruzor of sparse todage, lot size, or other information connering the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accruzer of that information through personal inspection with appropriate loneary professional control." *Calib*:EP01425577W - Calib:EP01425571W - Calib:EP0142571W - Calib:EP014571W - Calib:EP01457W - Calib:EP01457W - Calib:EP0147W - Calib:EP01457W - Calib:EP014

Address	Bed	Bath	Sq Ft	Lot Size	List Price	Sale Price	\$/sq ft
1729 Maple	2	2	1,018	7,197	\$599,000	\$571,000	\$561
451 Hollistor	า 3	1	1,282	4,150	\$599,000	\$605,000	\$472
1460 Monte	/ista 2	1	1,016	4,251	\$629,900	\$630,000	\$620
1729 Las Luna	as 2	1	1,019	9,007	\$678,000	\$678,000	\$665
507 Michigo	an 4	4	1,687	7,486	\$700,000	\$700,000	\$415
489 Michigo	n 5	3	2,056	7,499	\$769,000	\$798,140	\$388
1677 Oakdal	e 4	5	2,198	7,518	\$1,510,000	\$1,375,000	\$626
1319 Oak Kno	oll 4	3	2,952	9,240	\$1,850,000	\$1,750,000	\$593
1441 Rose Vil	la 3	3	2,653	11,441	\$1,895,000	\$1,950,000	\$735
1413 Wentwo	orth 5	6	4,336	16,986	\$2,498,000	\$2,275,000	\$525
704 Magnol	ia 4	3	3,097	13,208	\$2,195,000	\$2,275,000	\$735
844 El Molin	o 4	5	3,660	11,349	\$2,695,000	\$2,900,000	\$792